

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.17979-18032/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 1193/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 156/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 159/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 161/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 167/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 170/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 175/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 176/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 177/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 180/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 3322/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 4211/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 426/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 427/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 4656/2014 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 4662/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 5495/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 550/2012 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7691/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7698/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7699/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7706/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7707/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7709/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7710/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7719/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7726/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7727/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7728/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7735/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7736/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7741/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7744/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7745/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7748/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7756/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7757/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7758/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7760/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7761/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7762/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7772/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7779/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7780/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7781/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7783/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7785/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7787/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7793/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7794/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7796/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7798/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7799/2011 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 7801/2011 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

DULI CHAND AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR AND ORS. ETC. ETC.
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. R. C. Kohli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, four weeks' time is granted to file
spare copies.

(Anita Malhotra)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master