

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 10/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
21985-21990/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10/12/2015
in RFA No. 3843/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 3851/2010 10/12/2015 in
RFA No. 5098/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 5100/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA
No. 5103/2010 10/12/2015 in RFA No. 5509/2010 passed by the High
Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KHUSHI RAM AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION COLLECTOR AND ORS. ETC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for deletion of proforma respondents and office report)

Date : 27/04/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. 10/2016 for deletion of proforma respondent No. 4 from
the array of parties is allowed at the risk of the petitioners.

Cause title be amended accordingly.

(SONALI SAUND)
SR.P.A

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER