



SLP (C) No. 26523-26524/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 9582-9583/2016 (IV-B)

(FOR [APP FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS] ON IA 1/2016

IA No. 1/2016 - APP FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

SLP (C) No. 33018-33019/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 33025-33050/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 17979-18032/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 17963-17978/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 21916-21919/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 20672-20673/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 20406-20412/2016 (IV-B)

(and FOR impleading party ON IA 126531/2017

FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 126531/2017

FOR [DISMISSAL OF SLP (C) NO. 20410/2016 WITH AFFIDAVIT.] ON IA 126536/2017

IA No. 126536/2017 - DISMISSAL OF SLP (C) NO. 20410/2016 WITH AFFIDAVIT.

IA No. 126531/2017 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT)

SLP (C) No. 21967/2016 (IV-B)

IA No. 3/2017 - DELETING THE NAME OF PETITIONER/RESPONDENT)

SLP (C) No. 24707-24710/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 21985-21990/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 17962/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 25655/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 29662-29664/2017 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 9577/2018 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 25859-25866/2016 (IV-B)

SLP (C) No. 9586/2018 (IV-B)

Date : 15-09-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Parties:                    Mr. R. C. Kohli, AOR

   Ms. Usha Nandini, AOR  
   Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, AOR

   Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

   Mr. Ankit Swarup, AOR

   Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal, AOR

   Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, AOR

   Mr. Siddharth Mittal, AOR

   Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR

   Mr. Shyam Divan (Sr. Adv.)  
   Mr. Samar Vijay Singh (AOR)  
   Mr. Abhinash Jain (DAG)

   Mr. Manoj Swarup, Sr. Adv.  
   Mr. Neelmani Pant, Adv.  
   Ms. Vidisha Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 05.10.2021.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)